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Class #1 Stick Horse 
 Renegade / Parker Johnson 
 
Class #2 SSH Youth 17 & Under Model 
 1st Teen Punk’d / Tess Boring 
 
Class #3 Leadline 
 1st What A Drop of Spirit / Jersey Myers for Jade Myers 
 2nd The Absolute Avenger / Every Burchette for Taylor & Jason Simmons 
 3rd White Diamond Diva / Alyssa Colbert for Rita Colbert 
 4th Wolf Creek Bandit / Cale Burgess for John Marshall Bridges 
 
Class #4 Open Model 
 1st Teen Punk’d / Tess Boring 
 2nd Spots One Eyed Jack / Brian Wainwright for Realyn Wainwright 
 3rd Team Wolf / Jade Evans 
 4th Rebs Spotted Leprechaun / Kyle Wooden for Tess Boring 
 
Class #5 Traditional Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned & Trained 
 1st Isabella Wolf / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 
 2nd Patches of Dillon / Janis Hill 
 3rd Lethal Bellaine / Wiley Smith for Bryant, Kluender & Smith 
 
Class #6 Weanlings 
 NO ENTRIES 
 
Class #7    2 & 3 Yr. Old Trail Pleasure 
 NO ENTRIES 
 
Class #8 Youth 17 & Under Lite Shod 
 1st Colors of Jubilee / Brynden Bales 
 
Class #9   4 Yr. Old & Over Country Trail Pleasure  
 1st Perfectly Painted / Karlie Joslin for Sara Tune 
 2nd Miners Rambling Girl / Kobea Reynolds 
 3rd Colors of Jubilee / Bryden Bales 
 4th Hard Rock Superstar / Rita Colbert 
 
Class #10    2 & 3 Yr. Old Lite Shod Classic 
 1st The Sky is the Limit / Keith Johnson 
 
 
 



Class #11      2 & 3 Yr. Old Traditional Trail Pleasure 
 1st Justified by the Wolf / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 
 2nd Powerhouse’s Red Rose / Keith Johnson 
 
Class #12    2 & 3 Yr. Old Open Shod 
 1st Beams Dixie Rose / Brian Wainwright for Nancy Anderton 
 
Class #13    4 Yr. Old & Over Amateur Lite Shod 
 1st Cashing in a Dollar / Nancy Anderton 
 
Class #14 Yearlings 
 1st The Spirit of the Party / Michael Sliger 
 2nd Too Much Time / Chip Lowe for Chip & Christy Lowe 
 3rd Revelator’s Pushing Gen / Christy Lowe for Chip & Christy Lowe 
 
Class #15 Youth 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 
 1st She’s A Dangerous Wolf / Zach Sapp for Melissa Marcum 
 2nd Get Your Shine On / Raelyn Wainwright  
 3rd Teen Punk’d / Tess Boring 
 
Class #16     2 & 3 Yr. Old Lite Shod 
 NO ENTRIES 
 
Class #17    2 & 3 Yr. Old Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 
 NO ENTREIS 
 
Class #18   Amateur Owned & Trained Trail Pleasure 
 1st Avenger’s Foxxy Farrah / Debbie Smothers 
 2nd Wolfman at the Rocks / Jason Simmons for Jason & Norman Simmons 
 3rd Shadow’s Touch / Michael Sliger 
 4th Lethal Bellaine / Wiley Smith for Bryant, Kluender, & Smith 
 
Class #19  Youth 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 
 1st What A Drop of Spirit / Jalynn Evans 
 2nd Miner’s Rambling Girl / Kobea Reynolds 
 3rd Spots One Eyed Jack / Raelyn Wainwright 
 4th Colors of Jubilee / Brynden Bales 
 
Class #20    2 & 3 Yr. Old Amateur Trail Pleasure 
 NO ENTRIES 
 
Class #21   Amateur Owned & Trained Youth 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 
 1st Tenn Punk’d / Tess Boring 
 
Class #22     2 & 3 Yr. Old Amateur Lite Shod 
 NO ENTRIES 
 
 



Class #23   Youth Pleasure Racking  
 1st What A Drop of Spirit / Jalyn Evans  
 2nd Wolf Creek Bandit / John Marshall 
 
Class #24     4 & Over Amateur Traditional Trail Pleaure 
 1st Patches of Dillon / Janis Hill  
 2nd Isabella Wolf / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 
 
Class #25   60 & Over Senior Riders Trail Pleasure 
 1st Avenger’s Foxxy Farrah / Debbie Smothers 
 2nd Wolfman at the Rock / Norman Simmons for Jason & Norman Simmons 
 3rd Get Your Shine ON / Wiley Smith for Raelyn Wainwright 
 4th Powerhouse’s Red Rose / Pete Nix for Keith Johnson 
  
 
Class #26   Solid Country Pleasure Open  
 1st The Perfect Jazz / Zach Sapp for Melissa Marcum 
 2nd Lethal Bellaine / Wiley Smith for Bryant, Kluender, & Smith 
 3rd Slick Teen / Sherry Bickford 
 
Class #27  Fun Class / Water Glass 
 1st Patches of Dillon / Janis Hill 
 2nd Minors Ramblin Girl / Kobea Reynolds 
 3rd Wolf Creek Bandit / John Marshall 
 4th What A Drop of Spirit / Jaelyn Evans 
 
Class   Physically Challenged 
 1st Avenger’s Foxxy Farrah / Jill Smothers 
 
Class #28     2 & 3 Yr. Old Country Trail Pleasure 
 1st Gens Nite Beam / Brian Wainwright for Nancy Anderton 
 2nd White Diamond Diva / Karlie Joslin for Rita Colbert 
 
Class #29   Amateur Lite Shod Classic 
 1st Wolf Mountain / Kathy Owen for Kathy Owen & Tammy Sapp 
 2nd Loud’s High Volume / Michael Sliger  
 3rd Just Like Grandaddy / Larry Wilhoite 
 4th The Sky is the Limit / Keith Johnson 
 
Class #30      17 & Under Open Shod 
 1st Colors of Jubilee / Brynden Bales 
 
Class #31     2 & 3 Yr. Old Amateur Open  
 1st Beams Dixie Rose / Nancy Anderton 
 
Class #32   2&3 Yr. Old Amateur Traditional Trail Pleasure 
 1st Justified by the Wolf / Jason Simmns for Jason & Lisa Simmons 
 2nd Powerhouse’s Red Rose / Keith Johnson 



 
Class #33  Solid Walking Plesure 
 1st The Perfect Jazz / Zach Sapp for Melissa Marcum 
 2nd Heritage’s Solidarity / Wiley Smith for Bryant, Kluender, & Smith 
 3rd Enchanted Wolf / Debbie Smothers 
 
Class #34   4 Yr. Old & Over Lite Shod 
 1st Cashing In A Dollar / Brian Wainwright for Nancy Anderton 
 
Class #35  Youth 17 & Under Traditional Trail Pleasure  
 1st What A Drop of Spirit / Jalynn Evans 
 
Class #36  Open Lite Shod Classic 
 1st Wolf Mountain / Tammy Sapp for Kathy Owen & Tammy Sapp 
 2nd Loud’s High Volume / Michael Sliger 
 3rd Just Like Granddaddy / Larry Wilhoite 
 
Class #37   Amateur Owned & Trained Country Trail Pleasure 
 1st Perfectly Painted / Sara Tune 
 2nd Miner’s Rambling Girl / Kobea Reynolds 
 3rd Hard Rock Superstar / Rita Colbert 
 4th Colors of Jubilee / Brynden Bales 
 5th Just A Little Lie / Madge Sliger 
 
Class #38 Open Pleasure Racking 
 NO ENTRIES 
 
Class #39     4 Yr. Old & Over Amateur Trail Pleasure 
 1st Avenger’s Foxxy Farrah / Debbie Smothers 
 2nd She’s A Dangerous Wolf / Rita Colbert for Melissa Marcum 
 3rd Wolfman at the Rocks / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 
 4th Teen Punk’d / Kyle Wooden for Tess Boring 
 5th Get Your Shine On / Larae Wainwright for Raelyn Wainwright 
 
Class #40    4 Yr. Old & Over Amateur Open Shod 
 1st Avenger’s Gen Cal / Nancy Anderton 
 2nd Knox A Million / Gina Sparkes 
 
Class #41  Youth 17 & Under Lite Shod Classic 
 1st Wolf Mountain / Tess Boring for Kathy Owen & Tammy Sapp 
 
Class #42    4 & Over Traditional Trail Pleausre 
 NO ENTRIES 
 
Class #43  Open Shod Amateur Owned & Trained 
 1st A Neon Knight / Nancy Anderton 
 2nd Knox A Million / Gina Sparkes 
 



Class #44     4 & Over Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 
 1st Perfectly Painted / Karlie Joslin for Sara Tune 
 2nd Rainbow Triple Pleasure / Pete Nix for Keith Johnson 
 3rd Miners Rambling Girl / Kobea Reynolds 
 4th Spots One Eyed Jack / Larae Wainwright for Raelyn Wainwright 
 5th Hard Rock Superstar / Rita Colbert 
 
Class #45  Ladies Pleasure Racking 
 1st Slick Teen / Sherry Bickford 
 
Class #46  4 Yr. Old & Over Trail Pleasure 
 1st She’s A Dangerous Wolf / Zach Sapp for Melissa Marcum 
 2nd Teen Punk’d / Tess Boring 
 
Class #47  Speed Racking 
 1st Lucy / Christopher Dempsey 
 2nd Slick Teen / Sherry Bickford 
 3rd Roseanna / Doodle Dempsey 
 
Class #48     4 Yr. Old & Over Open 
 1st Silver Dollar Shot / Brian Wainwright for Nancy Anderton 


